U shape sofa - Bendi €1,749.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Leg height
Corner

Color

Material

Other functions
Leg material

Additional information
Filling

SKU

€2;199.00

332

226/175

84

42

52-67

12

Left dD=N,
Brown

Velvet
Adjustable back supports
Metal

Easy-care fabric

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Bendi-97767645




